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OPEN HOUSE SAT. 1-3 P.M. - 10 REGAN CRES.,
GEORGETOWN

Enjoy this delightful upgraded 4 bdrm. home in mature fam-
ily neighbourhood. Exceptional location backing on a ravine
with trees, trees, trees! The kids will just love the fabulous
inground pool. Re-finished hrdwd. flrs. on mn. & upper lev-
els, 3 walkouts to decks & patio. Renovated kit., upgraded
windows. Fin. W/O bsmt. w/rec rm., gas fplc. Huge master
with state-of-the-art en-suite. Call John for a preview.

CORNER FARM
Country retreat on fine 26 acre hobby or horse farm just South of
Erin. Enjoy the comfortable home of about 2500 sq ft with impres-
sive 30’x30’ games room, stone fireplace. Your own horse facili-
ties include 20 stall barn, half mile track suitable for training, lots
of paddocks. Year round pond. Owner says bring your offer!
Asking $669,900. Call John for a viewing.

JOHN WALKER
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

(905) 450-8300

MillenniumInc.,
Brokerage

$449,900 $669,900

ESTATE LOT - Looking for a building lot? Lovely 10 acres fronting on Highway 9, just minutes from Orangeville and Grand Valley. Seller
may help with financing with good downpayment. $149,900. Call for survey, directions.

THIS HOME IS TURN KEY!!!
End unit complete with gleaming strip hardwood flring,
California shutters, corner gas fireplace, ceramic firing under-
counter lighting, B/I ceiling speakers in kitchen. Entryway has
hardwood stairs. Master bdrm has double door entry. Newly
upgraded ensuite bath with Roman soaker tub, separate show-
er and a walk in closet with built-in closet organizers. CAC,
hardwired Internet, security system. Entry from garage to
home. Fully fin bsmt with walk out to deck. More upgrades than
listed in this ad. Call Kim* for all the details.

www.kimattwell.ca

KIM
ATTWELL

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

OPEN HOUSE
AUG. 26th & 27th

2-4 P.M.
41 Stewart McLaren

Georgetown

$233,900

BANKS OF THE CREDIT
PETER ZAVITZ

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

Gorgeous 3 bedroom townhome with views of
the Credit River. Beautifully decorated - shows
10++. Master has 4 piece ensuite plus walk-in
closet. Large kitchen with breakfast area.
Living/Dining room has beautiful laminate floor-
ing, walkout to lovely deck from LR. Call Peter
Zavitz* today. Asking $247,900. 06-547-30

OPEN
HOUSE

SUN. AUG. 27,
2-4 P.M.

16 Palomino Dr.
Georgetown

THIS ONE SPARKLES!

HOLLY LIGHT*
*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

You will not be disappointed! This family home
has it all!! Attention to detail!! $$$ spent in
upgrades! Finished basement. Huge private
yard! Close to schools. Great kid-friendly neigh-
bourhood! Lots of room for a growing family!
Asking $374,900. Call Holly Light* for more
details! 905-877-5165

www.realestatehaltongeorgetown.com

OPEN
HOUSE

Sun. Aug. 27
2-4 pm

11 Stockman Cr.,
Georgetown

$374,900

FEATURE HOMES

close to all amenities. This home features newer
windows and roof. Main bath includes “Jacuzzi” tub.
Freshly painted throughout. Fully finished basement
with 4th bedroom, 2 pc washroom, large workshop
and spacious rec room with oversized, above grade
windows. Large 50 x 115 foot lot and detached
shed. A great buy on a fantastic street. $272,000.
Call me today for your private viewing. 06-550-30

STEVE
JENKINS

*Sales Rep.

905-877-5165

Here’s the one you’ve been waiting for. This spectacular 4 level
sidesplit on ultra quiet crescent sits on a huge 55x142 foot
ravine lot. Just some of the numerous upgrades include …
newer windows, roof and siding. New interior doors. Upgraded
kitchen overlooks the ravine and has a walk out to large rear
deck. Second walkout from lower level den with a cozy fire-
place. Gas BBQ hook-up, hot tub. Huge master suite with
ensuite … and the list goes on. Call me today to come for your
private tour. You won’t be disappointed. 06-559-30

SOLID 3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW SPECTACULAR 4 LEVEL SIDESPLIT

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

OPEN HOUSE SUN. AUG. 27 - 2-4 P.M. 
25 ELLEN CRES., HILLSBURGH

VENDOR TRANSFERRED & WANTS THIS HOME SOLD!
Reduced by $10,000. Quick closing available. Someone is
going to get a great house on a great lot. Let it be you.
Come to our open house. Fabulous maple kitchen with
ceramic floors,  backsplash, porcelain counter-tops, breakfast
bar & a beautiful walkout. Refinished hardwood floors & stairs
with new trim throughout main floor. Ceramic entry, thermal
windows. Totally renovated bathroom. Dining room w/glass
French doors walking out to deck. Recent refinished base-
ment. All of this on a 75x202 foot tree lined lot and an over-
sized two car garage. Come see this beautiful home.

ED BOONSTRA
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

(905) 796-8888

Innovators Realty Real
Estate Brokerage

$289,900

If you would like to advertise on this page,
call Sue Spizziri at 905-873-0301

THE INDEPENDENT
& FREE PRESS

FEATURE HOMES

“NEW LISTING” $379,900
3 year old 2487 sq ft home walking distance
to all amenities. Enjoy the open concept fea-
tures of the home which has 9’ ceilings
throughout. 3 bed, 3 bath, master w ensuite
and walk-in closet. Convenient 2nd floor
laundry. Call Natalie Fournier* 519-853-
2086 for more info. 06-043

HANDYMAN SPECIAL 
$229,900

Large triplex needing TLC. One bed-
room unit is rented. 2 bedroom and 3
bedroom are vacant. Please call
Natalie Fournier* 519-853-2086 for
further details. 06-033

$349,900
Large 2268 sq. ft. in Brampton, 4 bed, 3
bath home. Beautiful fireplace in main
floor family room. Fully fenced-in yard with
large deck. Close to all amenities and GO
train station. Call Natalie Fournier* 519-
853-2086. 06-039

$299,900
3 bedroom semi in the heart of Mississauga.
Minutes from 401. Close to all amenities. Sit
back and relax by the wood fireplace in your
main floor family rm with a walkout to fully
fenced in landscaped yard. Call Natalie
Fournier* 519-853-2086. 06-036 

NATALIE
FOURNIER

*Sales Rep.

519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

JUST REDUCED!
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